■ List for refurbished product
Model
Max. brakepower
[kW]
Max. torque [Nm]
Max. speed
(min-1)
QTY
P-18A 400 600 10,000 2
P-1.8 147 420 6,000 1
P-3.0 368 2,810 4,000 2
P-4.0 736 6,337 3,000 1
PRS-3.5 368 2,810 3,500 2
PRS-4.0 515 4,216 3,000 1
PTB-150K 150 560 5,000 1
PDY-45-B 45 105 6,500 1
ED-7.5L 7.5 20 13,000 1
ED-15L 15 42 12,000 5
ED-15V horizontal shaft
version
15 42 12,000 1
ED-22L 22 70 11,000 2
ED-45L 45 140 10,000 3
ED-75L 75 240 7,600 1
ED-150L 150 450 7,000 1
Last update on Mar 13th, 2018
Tanaka's Hydraulic
Dynamometer
* Please see the product catalogs for the details of each dynamometer.
Portable Hydraulic
Dynamometer
Eddy current
dynamometer